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https://www.netacad.com/resources/lab-downloads?
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Faux
message

ARP

“En fait c’est moi le
MAC associé aux IP”
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>enable
#conf t
# vlan [n°vlan]

#interface [nom d’interface]
#switchport access vlan [n°vlan]
#end

192.168.1.1

192.168.1.2

192.168.1.3

192.168.1.4
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>enable
#conf t
# interface [nom d’interface]
#switchport mode trunk
#no shutdown
#end

192.168.1.1

192.168.1.2

192.168.1.3

192.168.1.4




